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TS 8611.080 - Handle Adapter For comfort handle

The handle is fitted to the beveled door profile to provide a suitable surface for the installation of

a comfort handle.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material
Color

Supply includes

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden
ETIMO

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 8611.080
for glazed door TS, TS IT, VX SE

The handle adapter is fitted to the beveled door profile to provide a
suitable surface for the installation of a comfort handle.

Plastic
RAL 7035

1 adapter plate
1 bolt to extend the screw-on dome
2 assembly screws

Enclosure type: VX SE
TS
TSIT

2 pc(s).

0.12

39259010
4028177211933
E3404788
EC002626

27189266



