

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## TS 8611.080

### Handle Adapter

State: 2026-02-08 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



# TS 8611.080 - Handle Adapter For comfort handle

The handle is fitted to the beveled door profile to provide a suitable surface for the installation of a comfort handle.

## Features

Model No.	TS 8611.080
Version	for glazed door TS, TS IT, VX SE
Product description	The handle adapter is fitted to the beveled door profile to provide a suitable surface for the installation of a comfort handle.
Material	Plastic
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	1 adapter plate 1 bolt to extend the screw-on dome 2 assembly screws
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX SE TS TS IT
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.12
Customs tariff number	39259010
EAN	4028177211933
E-Number Sweden	E3404788
ETIM 9	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27189266